
1 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 3
2 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 2
3 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX 1
4 MUSARDO Emeryk NC VAUX 1
5 AARTS Gabriel NC AVENNES 1

1 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 5
2 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 2
3 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 1

1 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 5
2 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 3
3 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 3
4 LINSMEAU Tom F1 AVENNES 2
5 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 2
6 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX 2
7 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 2
8 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1
9 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 1

10 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 1
11 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 1
12 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 1

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 7
2 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 1

1 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 5
2 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 3
3 KAUFFMAN Mathéo F1 NONCEVEUX 2
4 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 2
5 PIRSON Romain F1 MOMALLE 1
6 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 1

CHALLENGE DE REGULARITE 17-09-2023

MINIMES Garçons

MINIMES Filles

CADETS

CADETTES

JUNIORS



1 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 1

1 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 10
2 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 7
3 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 5
4 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 5
5 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 3
6 GERDAY Jean D6 AVENNES 3
7 BLANCHART Frédéric D3 AVENNES 3
8 ZIANE Stephane B4 TCHANTCHES 3
9 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 2

10 MOTTARD Francis D4 AVENNES 2
11 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE 2
12 GELAESEN Patrick E5 VAUX 2
13 VANSPITAEL Laurent C2 MOMALLE 2
14 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 2
15 KEIM Marc E2 Pt CIPLET 2
16 GODFRIN Benoît E1 AVENNES 2
17 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 1
18 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 1
19 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 1
20 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1
21 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
22 WERNER José NC Pt CIPLET 1

1 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 1
2 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 1
3 MACORS Noelle E4 MOMALLE 1
4 COMHAIRE Sophie E2 NONCEVEUX 1

1 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 3
2 MIRGUET Emilie NC Pt CIPLET 2
3 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 1
4 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 1

JUNIORES

VETERANS

AINEES

DAMES NC



1 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 5
2 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE 3
3 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 2
4 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 2
5 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 1

1 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 3
2 MACORS Noelle E4 MOMALLE 2
3 COMHAIRE Sophie E2 NONCEVEUX 2
4 GODFRIN Elodie E1 AVENNES 1
5 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 1

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 5

1 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX 7
2 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 5
3 VAN VELTHEM Olivier NC AVENNES 3
4 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 3
5 MUSARDO Emeryk NC VAUX 2
6 WERNER José NC Pt CIPLET 2
7 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 2
8 MIRGUET Emilie NC Pt CIPLET 2
9 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 1

10 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 1
11 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 1
12 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1
13 AARTS Gabriel NC AVENNES 1
14 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX 1

1 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 13
2 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 10
3 PIRSON Benoit F1 MOMALLE 7
4 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 7
5 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 5
6 KAUFFMAN Mathéo F1 NONCEVEUX 5
7 LINSMEAU Marc F1 AVENNES 5

DAMES A

NC

F

DAMES C

DAMES B



8 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 5
9 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 3

10 LINSMEAU Tom F1 AVENNES 3
11 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE 3
12 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 3
13 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 3
14 MATHIEU Etienne F1 Pt CIPLET 3
15 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 3
16 RADERMACKER Lola NC NONCEVEUX 3
17 SIMON Laurent F2 NONCEVEUX 2
18 FRANCART Martin F1 AVENNES 2
19 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 2
20 PULFER Myriam F2 NONCEVEUX 2
21 BOUCKAERT Marius NC NONCEVEUX 2
22 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 2
23 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 2
24 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 2
25 VAN VELTHEM Olivier NC AVENNES 2
26 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 2
27 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX 2
28 PIRSON Romain F1 MOMALLE 2
29 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 2
30 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 2
31 AARTS Gabriel NC AVENNES 2
32 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 2
33 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 1
34 WERNER José NC Pt CIPLET 1

1 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 10
2 KEIM Marc E2 Pt CIPLET 7
3 NICOLAI Michel E3 LINCE 5
4 WINGEL Ryan E2 SERAING 5
5 DUPONT Valmont E3 MOMALLE 3
6 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 3
7 GODFRIN Benoît E1 AVENNES 3
8 GELAESEN Patrick E5 VAUX 3
9 VANSPITAEL Mathys E4 MOMALLE 2

10 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 2
11 JOSSE Hugo E1 AVENNES 2
12 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 2
13 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 2
14 GODFRIN Elodie E1 AVENNES 2
15 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 2
16 BLANCHART Laurent E1 AVENNES 2
17 FRANCART Martin F1 AVENNES 1
18 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY 1
19 KAUFFMAN Mathéo F1 NONCEVEUX 1
20 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 1
21 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 1
22 MACORS Noelle E4 MOMALLE 1
23 FRANCART Thomas E4 AVENNES 1

E



24 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 1
25 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 1
26 DUBRAY Jean-Michel E3 AVENNES 1
27 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 1
28 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 1

1 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 10
2 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 7
3 GERDAY Jean D6 AVENNES 5
4 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 5
5 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 3
6 KEIM Marc E2 Pt CIPLET 3
7 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 3
8 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE 3
9 DAMHAUT Antoine E3 NONCEVEUX 2

10 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 2
11 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 2
12 JOSSE Hugo E1 AVENNES 2
13 BLANCHART Frédéric D3 AVENNES 2
14 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 2
15 MOTTARD Francis D4 AVENNES 2
16 VANSPITAEL Mathys E4 MOMALLE 2
17 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 1
18 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 1
19 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 1
20 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 1
21 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY 1

1 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 7
2 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 5
3 PLUMIER Fabian C4 SERAING 3
4 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 3
5 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 2
6 JOSSE Frédéric C5 AVENNES 2
7 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 2
8 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 2
9 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 1

10 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 1
11 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
12 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 1
13 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 1
14 WEERTZ Gregory C4 SERAING 1
15 VANSPITAEL Laurent C2 MOMALLE 1

D

C



1 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 3
2 FONTAINE Damien C1 FERRIERES 2
3 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 2
4 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN 2
5 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY 2
6 WEERTZ Gregory C4 SERAING 1
7 PLUMIER Fabian C4 SERAING 1
8 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 1
9 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 1

10 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 1
11 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 1

1 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 7
2 LEONARD Kevin A13 MELEN 5

1 LEONARD Kevin A13 MELEN 7
2 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN 3
3 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 3
4 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 2
5 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 2
6 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY 2
7 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 2
8 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 1
9 JOSSE Frédéric C5 AVENNES 1

10 FONTAINE Damien C1 FERRIERES 1

1 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 10
2 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 7
3 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 5
4 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 5
5 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 3
6 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 3
7 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 3
8 DUPONT Valmont E3 MOMALLE 3
9 WINGEL Ryan E2 SERAING 2

10 WEERTZ Gregory C4 SERAING 2
11 NICOLAI Michel E3 LINCE 2
12 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 2
13 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 2
14 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 2

B 

A

A Open

OPEN Handicap



15 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 2
16 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 2
17 DUBRAY Jean-Michel E3 AVENNES 1
18 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 1
19 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY 1
20 FRANCART Thomas E4 AVENNES 1
21 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1
22 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
23 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 1
24 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 1
25 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 1
26 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE 1
27 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 1


